React Premium Fleece Sweatshirt

Product #

Features

Specifications

Prices Include

Ow98409-OW43

The preferred work shirt of firefighters, E.M.T.s
and civic workers, the React is a 12 o0z. (20 oz.
linear) 80% cotton/20% polyester pullover
sweatshirt. Brass zipper zips up for turtleneck
design. Rib knit on cuffs and waistband.
Features a 9" deep right chest pocket for radio,
and separate inner pocket for notes.

1.Embroidery up to 6500 stitches and up to 7
colors.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default
3. Item Colors Available - Black, Navy Blue,
Heather Gray

Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free



Dimensions Sizes Available

Imprint Area Default

Product Price

Cost/Quantit 1 8 24 50
y
Coston P $149.04 $129.3 $126.33 $120.42

Production Time Charges

Quantity 10 Days 7 Days
1-23 $51.66 $77.36
24 - 49 $59.98 $85.02
50 - 143 $81.59 $117.39
144 - 299 $93.99 $139.15
300 $169.00 $234.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity 4 Days
1-23 Free
24 - 49 Free
50 - 143 Free
144 - 299 Free
300 Free

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

144

$119.43

3 Days

$107.09
$139.20
$149.99
$260.00

$286.00

5 Days
$97.40
$107.09
$139.20
$149.99

$260.00

300

$113.5
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