

## **React Premium Fleece Sweatshirt**



Product #	OW98409-OW43
Features	The preferred work shirt of firefighters, E.M.T.s and civic workers, the React is a 12 oz. (20 oz. linear) 80% cotton/20% polyester pullover sweatshirt. Brass zipper zips up for turtleneck design. Rib knit on cuffs and waistband. Features a 9" deep right chest pocket for radio, and separate inner pocket for notes.
Specifications	<ol> <li>Embroidery up to 6500 stitches and up to 7 colors.</li> <li>Imprint Color Options Available - Default</li> <li>Item Colors Available - Black, Navy Blue, Heather Gray</li> </ol>
Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free

Dimensions	Sizes Available
Imprint Area	Default

## **Product Price**

Cost/Quantit y	1	8	24	50	144	300	
Cost on P	\$149.04	\$129.3	\$126.33	\$120.42	\$119.43	\$113.5	

## **Production Time Charges**

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
1 - 23	\$51.66	\$77.36	\$97.40
24 - 49	\$59.98	\$85.02	\$107.09
50 - 143	\$81.59	\$117.39	\$139.20
144 - 299	\$93.99	\$139.15	\$149.99
300	\$169.00	\$234.00	\$260.00

## **Shipping Time Charges**

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
1 - 23	Free	\$107.09
24 - 49	Free	\$139.20
50 - 143	Free	\$149.99
144 - 299	Free	\$260.00
300	Free	\$286.00

<sup>\*\*</sup>All shipping and production charges are on NET